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FEATURE BENEFIT

Heavy-duty open center bracket adjusts up to 24 In. wide. Rigid desgin eliminates need for far-side supports

PRODUCT FEATURES
• Accepts both 4 In. square and 4-11/16 In. square boxes
• Rigid design eliminates need for far-side support
• Center cutout for quick and level installation
• Can be cut for shorter spacing
• UL Listed

APPLICATIONS
• RACO's Adjustable Open Center Bracket adjusts from 16 In. to 24 In. for mounting boxes between both metal and wood studs.

CERTIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169090206
0.930
15.00
5.370
0.848
Loose
No

PACKAGING

Case I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

50050169090201
25
25

Adjustable Open Box Mounting Bracket


