



Adjustable Open Box Mounting Bracket





FEATURE BENEFIT

Heavy-duty open center bracket adjusts up to 24 In. wide. Rigid desgin eliminates need for far-side supports

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Accepts both 4 In. square and 4-11/16 In. square boxes
- Rigid design eliminates need for far-side support
- Center cutout for quick and level installation
- Can be cut for shorter spacing
- UL Listed

APPLICATIONS

• RACO's Adjustable Open Center Bracket adjusts from 16 In. to 24 In. for mounting boxes between both metal and wood studs.

CERTIFICATIONS



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

UPC Number:	050169090206
Ea Length/Depth (in.):	0.930
Ea Width (in.):	15.00
Ea Height (in.):	5.370
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):	0.848
Package Type:	Loose
Product UPC-A Labeled:	No

PACKAGING

Case I2of5:	50050169090201
Standard Carton Qty:	25
Min Order Qty:	25





©2019 Hubbell. All rights reserved. Information subject to change. Trademarks are property of their respective owners.

Revision 1, July 2019